

LAC No. 38/18

16-04-2019

Present: Sh. S.K. Yadav, proxy counsel for the petitioner.
Counsel for respondent-1 who has filed WS. Copy
supplied.

None for DDA.

Sh. Prabhunath Singh, Kanoongo for LAC.

It appears that steps have not been taken for
service of DDA. Last order be complied with and put up on
17-9-19.

(NEERAJ GAUR)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini
Delhi/16-04-2019